Call Type Analysis

7/1/2022 - 7/31/2022

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Total

12

01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10

00

Call Type

911 HANG UP

ALARM - PANIC
ASSAULT

ASSIST OTHER AGENCY

BANK ESCORT
CITIZEN ASSIST

CITIZEN CONTACT

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

LOCK DOOR

LOST PROPERTY

MOTORIST ASSIST
OTHER CALL

0

PROPERTY DAMAGE - NON CRIMINAL

SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
TRAFFIC STOP
UNLOCK

25
21

10

84

14

Totals
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